INST

INSTDESCCIP
601 MVSU 520301
601 MVSU 500101
601 MVSU 261103
601 MVSU 260101
601 MVSU 520201
601 MVSU 520201
601 MVSU 400501
601 MVSU 90902
601 MVSU 110101
601 MVSU 90903
601 MVSU 430103
601 MVSU 430104
601 MVSU 131209
601 MVSU 131202
601 MVSU 150612
601 MVSU 230101
601 MVSU 512202
601 MVSU 240101
601 MVSU 310504
601 MVSU 450000
601 MVSU 270101
601 MVSU 500901
601 MVSU 500901
601 MVSU 220001
601 MVSU 440401
601 MVSU 131205
601 MVSU 440701
601 MVSU 440701
601 MVSU 231304
601 MVSU 310504
601 MVSU 131206
601 MVSU 240102

IHLSEQ DEGREE_DEGREE PGM_TITLE

5707 B
5397 B
4520 M
5385 B
4519 M
5362 B
5387 B
5692 B
5364 B
4579 M
4456 M
5389 B
5754 B
5365 B
5380 B
5383 B
4476 M
5852 B

5847 B
5717 B
5386 B
5708 B
5373 B
5856 B
4533 M
5841 B
4468 M
5392 B
5384 B
4580 M
4472 M
5881 B

BS....
BA....
MS....
BS....

MBA...

BS....
BS....
BA....
BS....
MA....
MS....
BS....
BS....
BS....
BS....
BA....
MS....
BA....

BS....
BA....
BS....
BA....
BA....
BA....
MA....
BSEd..

MSW...
BSW...

BA....
MS....

MAT...

BUS...

Accounting

Art

Bioinformatics

Biology

Business Administration
Business Administration
Chemistry
Communications
Computer Science
Convergent Media
Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice

Early Childhood Education
Elementary Education
Engineering Technology
English

Environmental Health
General Studies

Health, Physical Education and
Recreation (Non-Teaching)
Integrated Social Sciences
Mathematics

Music

Music Education

Pre Law/Legal Studies
Rural Public Policy and Planning
Secondary Education
Social Work

Social Work

Speech

Sports Administration
Teaching (Alternate Route)
University Studies (C2C)



